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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.3.2022

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.6.2022 - 9:00
Točk: FINA 2022

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. Babič Maks 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.61 485
2. Potnik Matic 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 28.18 408
3. Košuta Ruben 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.23 366
4. Zogovič Luka 2008 PK Ljubljana 29.79 345
5. Smrkolj Kristjan 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.22 331
6. Pregel Gašper 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.68 287
7. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.59 264
8. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.74 260
9. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.63 220

Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 34.63 220
11. Kozar Izak 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.99 213
12. Zrnec Kristjan 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.02 212
13. Božikov Severin 2010 PK Ljubljana 35.76 199
14. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.84 156
15. Zimic Matic 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 42.10 122
16. Rink Filip 2012 PK Ljubljana 42.91 115
17. Juvan Ožbej 2011 PK Ljubljana 43.78 108
18. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 45.09 99
19. Štivan Kian 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.94 94
20. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.60 90
21. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 47.00 88
22. Gorbunov Arsentii 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.20 86
23. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 47.43 85
24. Berlec Jure 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.50 59
25. Bukovec David 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.86 58
26. Eliseev Andrey 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 54.27 57
27. Zenelov Deren 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.71 52
28. Zenelov Daris 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.70 40
29. Krapež Bor 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.62 32
30. Šućur Zirojević Filip 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.08 26
31. Rupnik Adam 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.01 18
32. Brolih Andraž 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.12 18
33. Pirman David 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.85 15

Cicibani

1. Rink Filip 2012 PK Ljubljana 42.91 115
2. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 45.09 99
3. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.60 90
4. Gorbunov Arsentii 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 47.20 86
5. Bukovec David 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.86 58
6. Zenelov Daris 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.70 40
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7. Krapež Bor 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:05.62 32
8. Šućur Zirojević Filip 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:10.08 26
9. Rupnik Adam 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.01 18

10. Brolih Andraž 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.12 18
11. Pirman David 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:23.85 15

Ml.dečki

1. Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 34.63 220
2. Božikov Severin 2010 PK Ljubljana 35.76 199
3. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.84 156
4. Juvan Ožbej 2011 PK Ljubljana 43.78 108
5. Štivan Kian 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.94 94
6. Kolenko Rok 2011 PK Ljubljana 47.00 88
7. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 47.43 85
8. Eliseev Andrey 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 54.27 57
9. Zenelov Deren 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.71 52

Dečki

1. Potnik Matic 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 28.18 408
2. Zogovič Luka 2008 PK Ljubljana 29.79 345
3. Smrkolj Kristjan 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.22 331
4. Pregel Gašper 2008 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 31.68 287
5. Šmid Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.59 264
6. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.74 260
7. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.63 220
8. Kozar Izak 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.99 213
9. Zimic Matic 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 42.10 122

10. Berlec Jure 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.50 59

Kadeti

1. Zrnec Kristjan 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.02 212

Mladinci

1. Babič Maks 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 26.61 485
2. Košuta Ruben 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 29.23 366
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